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Claudio Brocchini

In his small workshop in the vincinity of Pietrasanta, Claudio
Brocchini designs and manufactures floor, ceiling and wall
lamps. In his designs he reinterprets pieces of 1950s design
and creates an ever growing family of lamps.

His attention to detail and his willingness to accomodate
his clients wishes, sets his lamps apart and makes them a
particularly rare item.

Get an insight into Claudio Brocchinis family of lamps and
in the possibilities of designing your very personal piece.
Therefore, you can see every possible variation of lamp-
shade on page 11.




Chiacchera

The Chiacchera is about 160 cm high
but the slender legs, made of brass,
can be adjusted. So, the height can
vary. Therefore, the Chiacciera can
be adjusted perfectly for every room.

each a height of
appearance is even




Tozzo

This elegant model called Tozzo is
composed of a stable brass cylinder
under the typical, fine curved body,
followed by an also typical conical
lampshade. All together brings a
height of about 150 cm.




Faccia a Faccia

The Faccia a Faccia is a very fancy
lamp. It's a twinlamp, consisting

of two slender bodies, that come
together at their foot. The bodies
are individually adjustable. Due to
the various combinations of colours,
this lamp can even get more fancy
and original.
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Spilungona

The Spilungona is a lamp that is clamped in between floor and
ceiling and so enriches every room imposingly and of course
this means that the hight varies.




Puntale

The lamp Puntale is a very inventive ceiling light with multiple arms, which
have several joints so they can bring the shades in nearly every position and

makes it possible to illuminate every room perfectly. Thereby, this lamp can
reach a diameter up to 150 cm.




Solitaria

This lamp is a convertible wall lamp, that can be manu-
factured ideally for every room. With one or more arms,
with or without an outlet and with a length of up to 180 cm.

The Solitaria Semplice ist the shorter alternative and
there by the perfect lamp to read whether in your bed- or
living room.
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Lampada a Muro ,Sciura”

This model is another wall lamp that can be designed very
individually for you and your room. With a width of maxi-
mum 35 cm and a length of 24 cm it is more compact and
rather unobtrusive.



You can see Brocchinis extraordinary quality to accomodate his customers,
when you take a look at the wide range of possible colours of the shades.
Beside the wide range of RAL colours, which you can see on the next page,
Claudio Brocchini manufactures two special lamp shades in his workshop.

The gold-coloured shade of brass, that becomes one unit with the body

through uniformity. And the pure aluminium shade, that becomes a very
exciting combination with the golden body and light.
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Colours

6013

7021

7016

701

7046
7030

5008

5003

5009

5014

3007
3005
3003
3016
6005
6020
6003
6013
7021
7016
70M
7046
7030
5008
5003
5009
5014

3005

3016 3003

Black Red
Wine Red
Ruby Red
Coral Red
Moss Green
Pine Green
Olive Green
Reed Green
Black Grey
Grey Anthracite
Iron Grey
Tele Grey
Stone Grey
Green Blue
Sapphire Blue
Azure Blue
Pigeon Blue

3007

8003
801
8017
8012
8001
1001
1019
1013
7032
1015
7038
9001

8011

8003

8017

8012

8001
1001

1019

1013

7032

1015

7038

Loam Brown
Nut Brown
Chocolate Brown
Red Brown
Ochre Brown
Beige

Grey Beige
Pearl White
Flint Grey
Light Ivory
Agate Grey
Cream



